
From To Lock in date From
Lock in date 

Upto
10000 1 10000 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
50000 10001 60000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

100000 60001 160000 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
75000 160001 235000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT
25000 235001 260000 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
25000 260001 285000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

203300 285001 488300 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
4000 488301 492300 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

124300 492301 616600 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
46000 616601 662600 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

175000 662601 837600 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
800000 837601 1637600 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2021 DEMAT
661425 1637601 2299025 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
800000 2299026 3099025 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2021 DEMAT
661425 3099026 3760450 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
80000 3760451 3840450 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2021 DEMAT

1381425 3840451 5221875 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
210000 5221876 5431875 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT
316113 5431876 5747988 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
467656 5747989 6215644 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT
200000 6215645 6415644 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT
285156 6415645 6700800 FULLY PAID 09/07/2018 20/07/2019 DEMAT

1681200 6700801 8382000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT
8382000 Total

RAW EDGE INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED  - SME IPO
 

Number of Securities
Distinctive Type of Security 

(F-Fully Paid, P-
Partly Paid, L-

Physical/Demat


